
Bourne Valley Riding Club 
Open Showing & Dressage Show 23rd June 2019 

 

Ring One - Ridden Classes 

Class 6: Ridden Novice Show Horse/Pony BV 
1 Jo Badby Bannette Des Carres  
2 Rebecca Lloyd Kingshills Black Attire  
3 Kay Pogson Minnie Y 
4 Lucie Brawn Silene Des Carres  
    

Class 7: Ridden Coloured Horse/Pony 
1 Kay Pogson Minnie Y 

    
Class 8: Ridden Veteran 

1 Imogen Andrews King of Bling  
2 Dee Hodson Duke Y 
3 Jane Baldacchino Curious George  
4 Carla Brawn Nescafe  
5 Samantha Evans Tiptop      

Class 9: Ridden Cob & Cob Type 
1 Chloe Williams-Gale Mr Jones  
2 Clifford James Big Ron      

Class 10: Equifest Open Ridden Mountain & Moorland 
1 Robyn Butler Lookout Laura's Flash  
2 Margaret Hird Thacka Princess  
3 Tommie Gross Southcoast Magnum Y 

    
Class 11: Black Country Saddles/Equifest Ridden Hunters 

1 Roger Edmunds Maesfan Manor  
2 Robyn Butler Lookout Laura's Flash  
3 Fiona Campbell Henton Attorney General  
4 Juanita Coulson Powerkin Y 
5 Elizabeth Peerless Smashing Pumpkin Y 

    
Class 12: Nupafeed/Equifest Riding Horse 

1 Fiona Campbell Henton Attorney General  
    
Class 13: Racehorse to Riding Horse 

1 Carl Cafferty Onehelluvatouch  
2 Nicki Houston Street Art      

 
 

 Ridden Championship  

Champion Roger Edmunds Maesfan Manor  

Reserve Fiona Campbell Henton Attorney General  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 In-Hand Championship  
Champion Hugh Segre Montagu  
Reserve Chloe Williams-Gale Mr Jones  
 

Ring Two – In hand Classes 

Class 14: Youngstock BV 
1 Vicky Long Brian  
2 Lucy Bodman Poppy  
3 Luke Whale Glendale Cascade  
4 Vanessa Holman Gift From Tatania      

Class 15: Spillers/Equifest Mountain & Moorland In Hand 
1 Vicky Long Brian  
2 Julian McDonnell Waitwith Silver Jem  
3 Luke Whale Glendale Cascade  
4 Teresa Rees Blackhill Gemstone  
5 Claire Kent Coral Sandyville      

Class 16: Riding Horse/Hunter/Hack in Hand 
1 Clare Jones Woodland Wazoo  
2 Roger Edmunds Maesfan Manor  
3 Anna Butler Carrabawn Francis  
4 Rachel Lambert Howetown Masquerade Y 
5 Elizabeth Peerless Veuve Clicquot II Y 
6 Alex Mann Pearl Y 
7 Louise Gerrett Blackhills  
8 Katie Rossiter Danny      

Class 17: Novice Show Horse/Pony in Hand 
1 Kate Bodman Poppy  
2 Clare Jones Woodland Wazoo  
3 Luke Whale Glendale Cascade  
4 Claire Kent Coral Sandyville  
5 Elizabeth Peerless Veuve Clicquot II Y 
6 Islay Crispin Asmall Cranachan  
7 Katie Rossiter Danny  
8 Alex Mann Pearl Y 

    
Class 18: Veteran In Hand 

1 Linda Mills Jeh  
2 Dee Hodson Duke Y 
3 Bill Clarke Chatham  
4 Louise Gerrett Blackhills  
5 Linda Clarke Beaverbrook Y 
6 Carla Brawn Nescafe  
7 Teresa Rees Blackhill Gemstone  
8 Laurel Humphrey Drakkar  
9 D Humphrey Nehitah  

10 Gemma Merritt Yogi      
Class 19: BSPA/Equifest In Hand Piebald/Skewbald 

1 Lucy Bodman Poppy  
2 Katie Rossiter Danny  
3 Clifford James Big Ron      

Class 20: Cob & Cob Type In Hand 
1 Chloe Williams-Gale Mr Jones  
2 Kate Bodman Poppy  
3 Katie Rossiter Danny      

Class 21: Arab/Anglo & Part Breeds In Hand 
1 Hugh Segre Montagu  

 



Ring Three 
Working Hunter Classes 

Class 22: Novice Working Hunter BV 

1 Katey Cuthbertson Prosecco Y 
    
Class 23: Working Mountain & Moorland 
1 Margaret Hird Thacka Princess  
2 Katey Cuthbertson Dolan Pete Y 
3 Tommie Gross Southcoast Magnum Y 
4 Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz Y 
5 Robyn Butler Lookout Laura's Flash  

 
   

Class 24: Riding Club Horse 
1 Margaret Hird Thacka Princess  
2 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor Y 
3 Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz Y 
4 Susie Pool Dubai Y 

 
   

 
Bluebell Cup Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor 

 
    
Class 25: Intermediate Working Hunter 
1 Tommie Gross Southcoast Magnum Y 
2 Katey Cuthbertson Halston Jerome Y 

 
   

Class 26: Open Working Hunter 
1 Juanita Coulson Jimmy Y 
2 Katey Cuthbertson Isis Y 
3 Susie Pool Dubai Y 
 Natalie Muirhead DreamMaker E.S.  

 
 
 
 Working Hunter Championship  
Champion Juanita Coulson Jimmy Y 

Reserve Margaret Hird Thacka Princess      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DRESSAGE  
Class 1: BD Introductory B - Judge: Frances Elms 

   BV Score % 

1 Chloe Williams-Gale Mr Jones  152.5 66.3 

2 Kay Pogson Minnie Y 152.0 66.1 

3 Nicki O'Mahony Maverick  147.5 64.1 

4 Megan White Shingletons Carter  140.0 61.0 

=5 Lucie Brawn Silene Des Carres  134.0 58.3 

=5 Rebecca Lloyd Kingshills Black Attire  134.0 58.3 

7 Linda Mills Rushmoor Pink Champagne  131.5 57.2 

8 Jo Badby Bannette Des Carres  131.0 57.0 

9 
Natalie Muirhead-
Davies 

Jolina W 
 126.0 54.8 

 Becky Walter Five Arches Lad  WD  
      
Class 2: BD Prelim Test 2 - Judge: Frances Elms 
1 Becky Walter Shybont Design In Mind  207.0 71.4 
2 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette Y 197.0 67.9 
3 Katey Cuthbertson Pete Y 180.5 62.2 
4 Saffron Thornhill Eco's Gamebird  178.5 61.6 
5 Katey Cuthbertson Prosecco Y 163.0 56.2 

 Julia Mauchline Riesco  NS  
 

     
Class 3: BD Prelim Test 14 - Judge: Julie Jones 
1 Imogen Andrews King of Bling  177.5 68.3 

2 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette Y 173.5 66.7 

3 Grace Wilkinson Jasper Y 170.0 65.4 

4 Katey Cuthbertson Isis Y 167.5 64.4 

5 Katey Cuthbertson Halston Jerome Y 161.5 62.1 

6 Saffron Thornhill Eco's Gamebird  161.0 62.0 
 Claire O Neill The Big Guy  WD  
 Julia Mauchline Riesco  NS        
Class 4 & 5: BD Novice Test 24 & PYO - Judge: Julie Jones 
1 Fiona Scott Freddie N34 Y 159.5 76.0 

2 Fiona Scott Freddie N24 Y 165.5 72.0 

3 Samantha Evans Tiptop E42  219.0 68.4 

4 Jane Baldacchino Curious George E42  214.0 66.9 

5 Susie Pool Dubai M63 Y 192.0 66.2 

6 Rachel Lambert DreamMaker E.S. E42 Y 205.0 64.1 
 Claire O Neill The Big Guy N24  WD  
       

Class 24: Riding Club Horse - BD Prelim Test 14 - Judge: Frances Elms 
1 Margaret Hird Thacka Princess  168.5 64.8 

2 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor Y 185.0 71.1 

3 Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz Y 176.5 67.9 

4 Susie Pool Dubai Y 175.5 67.5 

 

DRESSAGE TROPHIES awarded to Best BV Member 

Class 1: Intro B Kay Pogson Minnie 

Class 2:  P2 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette 

Class 3: P14 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette 

Class 4: N24 Fiona Scott Freddie 

Class 5: PYO Fiona Scott Freddie 

 

 


